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Monday, March 17, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session canceled due to Town Hall Meeting:  
  Northeast Community Center – 4001 N. Cook St. (District 1) 
 
Monday, March 24, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   Legislative Agenda 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C36641 relating to the mid-biennial review process; 
amending Sections 07.01.020, 07.14.010, and 07.14.030 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code; repealing Section 07.14.040 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from 
March 10, 2025, Agenda, during the March 3, 2025, 3:30 p.m. Agenda Review 
Session) (Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Member 
Dillon) 

b. Hearing on Final Reading (Interim Zoning) Ordinance C36646 concerning permitting 
and encouraging construction projects in downtown Spokane; contributing to the 
revitalization of downtown Spokane; fixing inconsistencies in height limits between 
zones; adopting a new Chapter 17C.425 SMC, Interim Height Limits; and establishing 
a work program. (Deferred from March 10, 2025, Agenda, during the March 3, 2025, 
3:30 p.m. Agenda Review Session) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Bingle, 
Zappone, and Klitzke) 

 
Monday, March 31, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 7, 2025 – Meeting Canceled (Spring Break Week) 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, April 7, 2025, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 14, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   Legislative Agenda 

a. Hearing set by Resolution 2025-0013, adopted by City Council on March 3, 2025, 
for the vacation of the west 150 feet of the alley between Mission & Sinto, from 
Ruby to Pearl, as requested by Chick-Fil-A. (Council Sponsors: Council Members 
Bingle and Navarrete) 

b. Hearing set by Resolution 2025-0014, adopted by City Council on March 3, 2025, 
for the vacation of Grace Avenue west of Northwest Blvd as requested by 
Excelsior Wellness. (Council Sponsors: Council Members Klitzke and Bingle) 

 
Monday, April 21, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   Legislative Agenda 

a. Development Reimbursement Agreement for the Seven Mile Sewer Pump Station. 
(Deferred from March 24, 2025, Agenda, during the March 10, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
Agenda Review Session) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Dillon)  

 
Monday, April 28, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 5, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   



Monday, May 12, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 19, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 26, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, May 26, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of 
Memorial Day. 
 
Monday, June 2, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 9, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session canceled due to Town Hall Meeting:  
  MLK Jr. Community Center – 500 S. Stone St. (District 2) 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 23, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 30, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 7, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 7, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of 
4th of July Week. 
 
Monday, July 14, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 21, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 28, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 4, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 4, 2025, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 11, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 11, 2025, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 18, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


